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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 750 750 750
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 188 188

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
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(All
programs
of all years)

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

PG[2 Years
Program(s)]

No. of
Male
Students

788

115

No. of
Female
Students

1000

206

Total
Students

1788

321

Placement & Higher Studies

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Within
State
(Including
male &
female)

1788

321

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Outside
State
(Including
male &
female)

0

Outside
Country
(Including
male &
female)

Economically
Backward
(Including
male &
female)

1783

321

Socially
Challenged
(SC+ST+OBC
Including
male &
female)

No. of
students
receiving
Freeships /
Scholarships
from the
State and
Central
Government

327

34

No. of
students
receiving
Freeships /
Scholarships
from
Institution
Funds

No. of
students
receiving
Freeships /
Scholarships
from the
Private
Bodies

No. of
students
who are not
receiving
any
Freeships /
Scholarships

1461

287
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UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic = No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic = No. of students
Year students intake in  students admitted  Year admitted through  Year graduating in
the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated
time
(2012-13) 750 551 (2013-14) 1 (2014-15) 382
(2013-14) 750 583 (2014-15) 4 (2015-16) 439
(2014-15) 750 609 (2015-16) 9 (2016-17) 447

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic = No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating

Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time
year the year

(2013-14) 188 83 (2014-15) 60

(2014-15) 188 88 (2015-16) 58

(2015-16) 188 95 (2016-17) 78

No. of
students
placed

0

0

No. of Median salary of No. of

students placed

students

placed graduates (Amount  selected for

in Rs.) Higher Studies
6 156000 (One Lakh 106

Fifty Six Thousand

)
69 108000 (One Lakh 184

Eight Thousand )

89 96000 (Ninety Six 170

Thousand)

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

15
20

17
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Financial Year

2016-17

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops
Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

251372 (TWO LAKHS FIFTY ONE
THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED
AND SEVENTY TWO ONLY)

587543 (FIVE LAKHS EIGHTY
SEVEN THOUSAND FIVE
HUNDRED AND FORTY THREE
ONLY)

0 (ZERO)
0 (ZERO)

0 (ZERO)

17863480 (ONE CRORE SEVENTY
EIGHT LAKHS SIXTY THREE
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED
AND EIGHTY ONLY)

3507745 (THIRTY FIVE LAKHS
SEVEN THOUSAND SEVEN
HUNDRED AND FORTY FIVE
ONLY)

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2015-16

Utilised Amount

111920 (ONE LAKH ELEVEN
THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED
AND TWENTY ONLY)

585282 (FIVE LAKHS EIGHTY FIVE
THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED
AND EIGHTY TWO ONLY)

0 (ZERO)
0 (ZERO)

0 (ZERO)

16847396 (ONE CRORE SIXTY
EIGHT LAKHS FORTY SEVEN
THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED
AND NINETY SIX ONLY)

4412164 (FORTY FOUR LAKHS
TWELVE THOUSAND ONE
HUNDRED AND SIXTY FOUR
ONLY)

2014-15

Utilised Amount

142988 (ONE LAKH FORTY TWO
THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED
AND EIGHTY EIGHT ONLY)

587543 (FIVE LAKHS EIGHTY
SEVEN THOUSAND FIVE
HUNDRED AND FORTY THREE
ONLY)

0 (ZERO)
0 (ZERO)

0 (ZERO)

17470987 (ONE CRORE SEVENTY
FOUR LAKHS SEVENTY
THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED
AND EIGHTY SEVEN ONLY)

4030954 (FORTY LAKHS THIRTY
THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED
AND FIFTY FOUR ONLY)

415



3/6/2018 All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 854198 (EIGHT LAKHS FIFTY 573810 (FIVE LAKHS SEVENTY 762890 (SEVEN LAKHS SIXTY
FOUR THOUSAND ONE THREE THOUSAND EIGHT TWO THOUSAND EIGHT
HUNDRED AND NINETY EIGHT HUNDRED AND TEN ONLY) HUNDRED AND NINETY ONLY)
ONLY)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, in some of the

buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

Yes, in some of the
students?

buildings
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, in some of the
buildings
Faculty Details
Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience Is Currently working  Joining Leaving Association
(In Months) Associated with institution? Date Date type
Last Year

http:/nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 5/15
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10

11

12

DR D MANIKANDAN

DR D SARAVANAN

DR J THIRUMAGAL

DR K GOMATHY

DR M JAYASRI RANI

DR C SRINIVASAN

DR D GAJAPATHY

DR D KALAVATHY

DR J JAYAKUMAR

DR M SASIKUMAR

DR S CHACKO VIJAI
SHARMA

Mr N S RAJANANDAN

37

42

37

38

60

38

69

64

a4

39

33

36

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Dean / Principal / Director

/ Vice Chancellor

Associate Professor

Dean / Principal / Director

/ Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData
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Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

149

137

161

194

419

159

588

40

194

54

28

142

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

27-06-
2005

06-01-
2006

14-06-
2004

01-07-
2004

07-12-
2015

01-08-
2004

12-06-
2006

14-07-
2014

24-01-
2008

14-06-
2017

23-10-
2017

01-02-
2008

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Mr A D Adhavan

Mr B GNANAKUMAR

Mr B VINOTH

Mr C ARUNACHALAM

Mr C NIRMALKUMAR

Mr D BALAJI

Mr D Immanuvel

Amirthara

Mr D MOGAN

Mr D TAMILSELVAN

Mr E JAGAN

Mr G

BHARATHKUMAR

Mr G RAGHURAMAN

37

34

34

39

33

32

34

44

36

27

36

34

Other

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

B.Ed

B.P.Ed

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

B.Sc.

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

21

28

123

142

107

107

135

118

40

121

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

15-02-
2016

15-07-
2015

03-08-
2007

21-08-
2009

10-07-
2013

08-06-
2009

14-06-
2017

08-07-
2009

10-07-
2008

03-10-
2017

01-03-
2007

04-10-
2007

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

7115
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Mr G THULASI

RAMAN

Mr G VINOTH

Mr J SIRINIVASAN

Mr K Baskar

Mr K BHARATHI RAJA

Mr K JAYASANKAR

Mr K PARANTHAMAN

Mr K RAJIV

Mr L ARUMUGAM

Mr L

SANKARGANESH

Mr M MEGHARAJAN

Mr M PRABAKARAN

42

28

44

44

36

37

48

28

43

39

49

26

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.COM

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

111

220

103

105

134

197

17

90

163

208

28

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-03-
2008

01-02-
2017

19-07-
2017

24-04-
2009

06-01-
2016

14-09-
2006

21-07-
2001

01-07-
2016

14-07-
2014

08-07-
2013

23-07-
2000

11-07-
2015

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Mr M RAJA

Mr M
RAVICHANDRAN

Mr M S ILANGO

Mr M SAKTHIVEL

Mr M SURESH

Mr N

SUNDARAMOORTHY

Mr N VENUGOPAL

Mr P DANIEL

SUNDARRAJ

Mr P SHANKAR

Mr R HARIBABU

MrRM

BALAMURUGAN

Mr R MANIKANDAN

28

33

27

37

25

44

37

45

36

30

37

39

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.A

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

35

98

15

145

197

124

270

108

88

111

85

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

15-12-
2014

01-09-
2009

01-08-
2016

01-07-
2008

14-07-
2017

14-06-
2017

03-07-
2007

11-04-
2004

02-07-
2012

01-06-
2011

19-06-
2003

22-06-
2017

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Mr R PERIYASAMY

Mr R RAIMOHAN

Mr RS BALAJI

Mr R SRIDHAR

Mr S NANDHA

KUMAR

Mr S RAMESH

Mr S VIDHYAPATHY

Mr V RAMESH

MrV RENU

Mr V

UMAMAGESHWARAN

Mr V VIJAY

Mr V
VINAYAGAMOORTHY

43

30

37

39

27

35

27

38

34

26

24

37

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.A

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.A

M. Phil

109

44

52

139

40

72

16

175

98

28

100

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

13-10-
2008

01-08-
2014

05-07-
2013

15-12-
2008

15-06-
2016

17-08-
2011

01-07-
2016

01-06-
2005

15-06-
2016

04-07-
2016

05-07-
2017

09-07-
2009

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

10/15
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61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

Mrs M PITCHAMMAL

Mrs M RADHA

Mrs M SARANYA

Mrs AM

RAJALAKSHMI

Mrs D SHARMILA

CARAOLENE

Mrs D VENDA

Mrs G GEETHA

Mrs G SASIKALA

Mrs Gajalakshmi

Mrs Jayanthi

Mohanraj

Mrs K Dhanalakshmi

Mrs K'S KARUNA

32

37

31

33

30

36

36

37

23

34

30

39

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Other

Assistant Professor

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData
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Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.Sc.

MBA

B.Sc.

M. Phil

74

63

85

123

41

122

69

172

16

26

17

75

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

28-06-
2016

04-07-
2016

15-11-
2010

03-08-
2007

03-10-
2017

07-07-
2010

12-02-
2009

15-09-
2017

01-07-
2016

01-09-
2015

15-06-
2016

20-07-
2011

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

1115
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73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

Mrs K SUMATHI

Mrs M C SUBHASHINI

Mrs N RAJI

Mrs P ANJUGAM

Mrs P MAGALADEVI

Mrs R MAHESWARI

Mrs R RAMAPRIYA

Mrs R THENDRAL

ARASI

Mrs S DEEPHA

Mrs S KARTHIGAI

DEVI

Mrs S SUDHA

Mrs V GAYATHRI

29

36

46

26

51

31

31

30

39

28

27

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

MBA

16

30

163

145

15

271

67

64

187

40

45

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

04-07-
2016

11-01-
2016

01-07-
2005

01-09-
2005

01-08-
2016

07-05-
2004

19-03-
2015

11-07-
2012

13-12-
2017

26-12-
2002

14-07-
2014

14-06-
2017

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

12115
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85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

Mrs V GEETHA

Mrs V S VINITHA

JANANI

Mrs V Selvi

Mrs V VALARMATHI

Mrs Y NAFEESA

Ms M DIVYA

Ms B Rekha

Ms C KAVITHA

Ms D MAGDALIN

PRIYANKA

Ms D SHAKILA

Ms E ELAKKIYA

Ms K GANDHIMATHI

48

40

40

40

35

27

30

36

23

39

27

37

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.COM

M. Phil

MCA

M.A

MBA

M. Phil

M.A

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

133

41

160

27

16

85

145

153

40

76

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

21-07-
2017

10-05-
2007

13-06-
2014

01-07-
2004

31-08-
2015

15-06-
2016

11-10-
2010

01-08-
2005

14-07-
2017

21-01-
2009

14-07-
2014

13-07-
2011

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

13/15
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97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

Ms K ILAKKIYA

Ms L ARULMOZHI

Ms M B Usha

Ms M MOHANA

PRIYA

Ms P MANIMEGALAI

Ms R ANITHA

Ms R Elavarasi

Ms R RANJITHAM

Ms R SANGEETHA

Ms S A SARANYA

Ms S HEMAVATHI

Ms S KEERTHIGA

26

25

24

37

25

32

23

37

31

26

27

25

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

MBA

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

B.E

MP.Ed.

M. Phil

M.A

M. Phil

M. Phil

17

22

57

14

100

76

40

20

17

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

27-06-
2016

03-07-
2017

12-01-
2016

01-07-
2015

15-06-
2017

14-06-
2017

26-09-
2016

07-07-
2009

01-07-
2011

14-07-
2014

02-03-
2016

15-06-
2016

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

14/15
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109 Ms S SEEMA 29 Assistant Professor
110 Ms S SUJITHA 23 Assistant Professor
111 Ms T HARIPRIYA 25 Assistant Professor

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData
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Female

Female

Female

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M.A

52

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-11-
2012

14-06-
2017

23-12-
2016

Regular

Regular

Regular

1515



